
LTC Kolín (C - 400) - turnaj : 112156, sezóna : 2025

Valenta Ondřej

Douša Miroslav

Nováček Filip

Prášek Petr

Novotný Roman

Dzjum Andrej

Hoffmann Pavel

Pejša Michal

Ludra Pavel

Kos Luděk

Müller Tomáš

Fisk Edward

Hradecký Dan

Roubal Matěj

Farbiak Marek

Jeřábek Denis

Novák Filip Zdeněk

Slavík Michal

Lvovský Albert

Slavík Dominik

Vojta Emil Ing.

Janeček Jan

Švihlík Petr

Kuchar Alex

Janeček Adam

Linhart Adam

Plšek Richard

Coubal Martin

Ruml Jan

Doskočil Aleš

Brückner Lukáš

Valenta

Nováček
6:1, 6:0

Novotný
3:6, 6:2, 6:1

Hoffmann
4:6, 6:1, 6:1

Pejša
6:0, 6:0

Müller
6:1, 6:3

Hradecký
6:3, 3:6, 7:5

Roubal
1:0, scr.

Novák
6:2, 7:6 (4)

Slavík
6:1, 6:4

Vojta
6:0, 6:1

Janeček
6:3, 6:4

Janeček
6:2, 6:0

Linhart
6:2, 6:2

Ruml
6:3, 6:2

Brückner
6:1, 6:1

Valenta
6:1, 6:0

Hoffmann
6:0, 6:2

Müller
6:2, 6:4

Roubal
6:1, 6:4

Slavík
6:3, 6:4

Janeček
4:6, 3:2, scr.

Linhart
6:3, 6:4

Brückner
6:0, 6:0

Valenta
scr.

Roubal
6:4, 6:4

Janeček
scr.

Brückner
6:2, 6:2

Valenta
6:3, 6:4

Brückner
6:2, 3:6, 6:0

Valenta
3:6, 6:4, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 112156; počet účastníků: 31 CŽ BH
Valenta Ondřej 187 12
Brückner Lukáš 211 9
Pejša Michal 424 6
Švihlík Petr 491 6
Roubal Matěj 529 6
Dzjum Andrej 551 6
Novák Filip Zdeněk 551 6
Janeček Adam 727 6
Součet BH: 57; Kategorie turnaje: 3



LTC Kolín (C - 400) - turnaj : 114156, sezóna : 2025

Coubal Martin - Ulrich Patrik

Ruml Jan - Novotný Roman

Švihlík Petr - Plšek Richard

Hoffmann Pavel - Janeček Adam

Jeřábek Denis - Prášek Petr

Roubal Matěj - Linhart Adam

Slavík Dominik - Slavík Michal

Nováček Filip - Vojta Emil Ing.

Hradecký Dan - Lvovský Albert

Kuchar Alex - Doskočil Aleš

Douša Miroslav - Dzjum Andrej

Valenta Ondřej - Novák Filip Zdeněk

Coubal - Ulrich

Ruml - Novotný
6:3, 6:3

Hoffmann - Janeček

Roubal - Linhart
6:3, 6:2

Slavík - Slavík
6:4, 6:2

Hradecký - Lvovský

Douša - Dzjum
6:4, 7:5

Valenta - Novák

Coubal - Ulrich
6:4, 6:3

Roubal - Linhart
6:4, 6:1

Slavík - Slavík
6:2, 6:3

Valenta - Novák
6:1, 6:1

Roubal - Linhart
6:1, 6:4

Valenta - Novák
scr.

Valenta - Novák
1:6, 6:4, 1:0 (5)

Kódové číslo: 114156; počet dvojic: 12 CŽ BH
Ulrich Patrik 89 15
Valenta Ondřej 187 12
Švihlík Petr 491 6
Roubal Matěj 529 6
Dzjum Andrej 551 6
Novák Filip Zdeněk 551 6
Janeček Adam 727 6
Hradecký Dan 750 6
Součet BH: 63; Kategorie turnaje: 4


